

51st Rinker Witherington Society Meeting - 2025 | 9/26/2025 1:00:00 PM Health Sciences Building, Laney Walker Blvd. GA
Our topic this year is Sexual Medicine and will feature guest speaker, Dr. Rafael E. Carrion from Tampa, Florida and is affiliated with multiple hospitals, including Tampa General Hospital and AdventHealth Tampa. He received his medical degree from University of Miami Leonard M. Miller School of Medicine and has been in practice for more than 20 years.  Dr. Carrion’s subspecialties are: Sexual Medicine, Neurourology, and General Urology. Dr. Rafael E. Carrion has expertise in treating kidney removal surgery, prostate cancer, among other conditions.

Program Goal: 1 Improved patient care and Quality management of patients.  
Target Audience: Urology
Faculty: Britney  Atwater, MD 
Rafael  Carrion, MD 
Thomas  Dykes, MD 
Ashanda  R Esdaille, MD 
Erica   Hook McNeill, PT 
Sherita A King, MD 
Zachary   Klaassen, MD, MSc 
Ronald  Lewis, MD 
Bradley  Morganstern, MD, MD 
Weber W Pike, MD 
Carter  Reed, MD 
Pablo J Santamaria, MD 
Nathaniel  Taylor, MD 
Martha K Terris, MD, FACS 
Hanping  Wu, MD 

Misc: <p><strong><span style="color: #8c1515;">Cancellation Policy</span></strong></p><p>
<br>
The Medical College of Georgia reserves the right to cancel or postpone this program if necessary; in the event of cancellation, course fees will be fully refunded. We are not responsible for other costs incurred such as non-refundable airline tickets or hotel penalties.<br>
<br>
<strong>Accessibility Statement</strong><br>
&nbsp;<br>The&nbsp;Medical College of Georgia is committed to ensuring that its programs, services, goods and facilities are accessible to individuals with disabilities as specified under Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973 and the Americans with Disabilities Amendments Act of 2008.&nbsp; If you have needs that require special accommodations, including dietary concerns, please contact the CME Conference Coordinator.</p>
<br>
The School of Medicine is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.
The School of Medicine designates this educational activity for a maximum of 13.25 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit. Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.
If you have questions, please email rlewis@augusta.edu, aesdaille@augusta.edu, ZKLAASSEN@augusta.edu, WREED@augusta.edu, NATTAYLOR@augusta.edu, HAWU@augusta.edu, mcneillphysicaltherapy@gmail.com, carriore@usf.edu, thomas.dykes@va.gov, mterris@augusta.edu, bmorganstern@augusta.edu, britneyatwater@usf.edu, shking@augusta.edu, psantamaria@augusta.edu, jampike@augusta.edu
